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Properties

Purity

Methyl Acetate

Ethyl Acetate

Acetaldehyde

Acidity as acetic acid

Water content

Density @20°C

Color

Hydroquinone

Unit

ToWL

ppm

ppm

PPpm

Ppm

ppm

g/cm?

APHA

ppm

www.gempetrol.com
Info@gempetrol.com

Specification

99.9 MIN

100 MAX

200 MAX

100 MAX

60 MAX

200 MAX

0.932-0.933

5 MAX
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Customer request (5-10)

+971 55 694 /6 35

+98 998 123 96 95 a

Test Method

UHDE - GCL2

UHDE - GCL2

UHDE - GCL2

UHDE - GCL2

UHDE - VA-1

ASTM D 1364

ASTM D 4052

ASTM D 1209

ASTM D 1293

Armenia office: Unit 15, No. : 86,Aram St.
Erevan, Armenia



